
Victorian Track Championships
15, J17, J19 and Elite

Date: 2nd March 2025 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Laurie Norris Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Sunday, March 02 2025 2:45:55pm
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Event 15b: JM17 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
2000m Both Sides - Result

1. 69 Jack PANOZZO (JM17) 2:23.037
Half Lap 12.819 (1)

Lap 1 21.379 21.379 (1)
Lap 2 16.815 38.195 (1)
Lap 3 17.107 55.302 (1)
Lap 4 17.385 1:12.687 (1)
Lap 5 17.487 1:30.174 (1)
Lap 6 17.655 1:47.830 (1)
Lap 7 17.636 2:05.467 (1)
Lap 8 17.569 2:23.037 (1)

2. 64 Omer KIRMIZI (JM17) 2:27.372 +4.335
Half Lap 13.312 13.312 (2)

Lap 1 22.062 22.062 (2)
Lap 2 17.141 39.203 (2)
Lap 3 17.188 56.391 (2)
Lap 4 17.551 1:13.943 (2)
Lap 5 17.826 1:31.769 (2)
Lap 6 18.250 1:50.020 (2)
Lap 7 18.514 2:08.535 (2)
Lap 8 18.837 2:27.372 (2)


